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Project:  
 
 
   Procurement Specialist:     William L. Dotson                                            

 
Specification No: 1257592                                Lead Department: Department of Street & Sanitation              
Conference Date:   June 30, 2023                                                 Conference Location:  Microsoft Teams Meeting                   

 
 

 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Michele Gamble City of Chicago ______________________________ 312-742-2595 michele.gamble@cityofchicago
.org 

John Lough City of Chicago _______________________________ 312-746-5254 john.lough@cityofchicago.org 

 

Daniel Cottier Arbor Masters – Trees Trust Us 8550 Cole Pkwy 

Shawnee, KS 66227 

913-609-0697 dcottier@arbormasters.com 

Joel Spies Rainbow Ecoscience  ______________________________ 612-290-8951 JSpies@rainbowecoscince.com 

Auxilio Tovar Davey Tree Expert 340 N. Hoyne Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60612 

312-492-7206 Auxilio.Tovar@davey.com 

Tim Rickerson  Kramer Tree _________________________ 630-293-5444 twrickerson@kramertree.com 

Matthew Thompson Thompson Tree Care & Consulting 
LLC 

_____________________________ 815-263-8346 matt@treecareandconsulting.co
m 

Brianna White  Emerald Tree Care, LLC 60 Monaco Drive 

Roselle, IL 60172 

630-4804090 brianna@emeraldtreecarellc.co
m 

Lee Fredericks Rainbow Ecoscience _____________________________ 312-485-9260 lfredricks@rainbowecoscience.
com 

Kevin Halbert Winkler Tree & lawn Care PO Box 1154 

La Grange Park, IL 60526 

 

708-544-1219 info@winklertree.com 

John Friedmann North River Commission 

Save Your Ash Coalition 

________________________ 312-719-1960 
Jf33@johnfriedmann.com 

Chris Haugen  Rainbow Ecoscience _____________________________ 612-600-2069 
_____________ 

    
 

mailto:john.lough@cityofchicago.org


 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Robert Hendricksen Robert W. Hendricksen Company 2131 Foster Ave. 

Wheeling, IL 60090 

______________ 

    

 

Robert W. Hendricksen Company 2131 Foster Ave. 

Wheeling, IL 60090 

__________________ 
robert@rwhendricksenco.com

mm Zac King Graf Tree Care 1485 Louis Bork Drive 

Batavia, IL 61065 

630-335-5810 
zac@graftreecare.com 

 


